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Neu Liibeck. _Olt
Nr. Namen oder Firma. Beschiftigung. Wohmwog
bezw. Geschiftslocal.
136 | Neumann, Emil .......... Steinkohlenhandlung. . | Untertrave 12.

*51

128

*113

*118

Néltingk, J. G. & Cordes. .

Oldenburg, C. Wwe. .....

Oldérp & Jiirgens

Oltmann, Chr, ...........

Speditionn,Commission

Restauration ....... .

Colonialwaaren en gros,
Material und Saat-
geschift

Agentur, Commission
u. Spedition

.

Untertrave 32.

Weiter Krambuden 5.

Miihlenstr. 11,

Mengstr. 16.
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